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PERMIT OWNER NAT.IE

TYPE

ciEy of Dothan
BP VA],UATION REPORT . NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT * SEWER?

Page 1

800,000

PERMIT
VALUATION

COMN KARA & ANDREVI ETHEREDGE

FORTIN .]EAN GUY & KARRY HOLMES 1900001847

ADAMS, BrLL L90000L901

DEER VAI,I,EY HOI,DINGS GP 1900001952

cws, LLc 1900002107

c!{s, LLc 1900002108

YWF TNCORPORATED 1900002118

1900002002 3/L3/t9 2OO GROVE PARK LN STE 110

3/oL/L9 7L4 FRANKF'ORT DR
CRESTWOOD VILLAGE

3/06/a9 306 AsHBoRoucH crR
JAMESTOWN SUBDIVISION

3 / tt / t9 3t2 TETJTJURTDE LN

ISSUED
DATE

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION

3/27/t9 3o5 CoURTLAND DR

3/2L/L9 3L3 COURTLAND DR

3/22/L9 238 FOLSOM RD

Y

800,000

260,73s

589,184

229,197

226 ,505

222,866

26A,0].2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

v

Y

v

Y

Y

Y

t,797 ,093

2 ,597 , O93

APT1 =
COMN =
RLGN =
RN1
RN2

NEW APARTMENT
COMMERCIAL NEW

RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW

RESTDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
RESIDENTIAL NEIi - HOMEBUILDER


